Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: Collins High School Renovation
Contract Number: 1553

General Contractor: IHC Construction Co., LLC
Payment Application: #4

Amount Paid: $1,014,971.66

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 9/29/11

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor's payment
application on the PBC's website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount
the contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on
the posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC's Standard Terms and
Conditions For Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled,
Prompt Payment To Subcontractors. The PBC makes no
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information
provided by contractors on the contractors' payment applications.
If you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the
information on a posted payment application, you should contact
the general contractor



PUBLING BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT
TO OWNER; PROJECY: Colkns Campus APPLICATION NO 4 Distribut on to.
Pubhic Build ng Comrrusions of Chicago Renovations PBC 1523 [Jowner
ARCHITECT
PERIOD TQ 811872011 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
tHC Construction Companies LLC
PROJECT NOS:
CONTRACT FOR: Renovations CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for paymant, gs shown below, In connect.on with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM u.we,sgg.%
2 Net change by Change Orders . ,
2 CONTRACTSUMTO DATE Line 142} $4,608,507.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO ji3§2'§ 230.87
DATE  {Column G e G703}
5§ RETAINAGE.
a._10 % of Completed Work $332.323.08
{Column D + E on G703}
b. 10 % of Stored Material
TColumn F on G703}

Total Retainage (Lines Sa + &b or

Total in Column | of G703)

6. TOTAL EARKED LESS RETAINAGE
{Lne 4 Less Line § Tota))

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Ceriificate) $1,975,936.12

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ,014,971,

8 BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3161580022
{Line 3 less Line 6}

NG STER SUMNARY [ ALDITIONS [ DEBUCTIONS]

Total changes approved 3 - 3 -
in previous months by Owner

$ 33232309
$2,990,907.78

Total approved this Month $ -

$ - 1s -

JOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order ' § -

The undersignes Contractar cartifies that 1o the best of the Confractor's knowledge.

wformation and belisf the Work covered by this Applicat on for Payment has been

completed in scoordance with the Contract Documents, that al amounts have baen paid by

the Cantractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issJeu and

payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due. :;
%

By 0€ ®\ oate. {-23-— 11
My

-

% ':" ;\:‘; (%
Subscribed and swom fo before me or this %‘%a of 20 ] E i 1]
yof _Fucuad 2011 S 83
Countyof ___ R State of: el flewro /o 833”2
2= PR
Notary Public: %Qnafufo&h 0, dueleer & g &r
My Commission expires. B!}OQ};& =
ARCHITECTS CE%iFiCATE FOR 5AY§ENT i
In accordancs with the Centract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data N

comprising the application, the Arcnitect certifies to the Owrer that 1o the best of the ¢
Architect's knowledge, information and balisf the Work has progressed as indicaled,

the cuality of the Work is in acccrdance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

is entifled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

.8 {O[gﬁz/. 86

{Altach sxgianalion: ¥ smount cerbiied difiers fom the amouat appwed, Joirsl al figures on this
applicstion and on (e Conbnuation Sheet thet are ohanged io cortarm itk e amount corblien.}

7/'//7 4 hdsBe 8/36/z0 U

Rroow. Acuhirecrvee, NG

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .

AA DOCUMENT G702 AFPLICATION AND CERT FICA?EON Fon PAYMEN™ - 1582 ECITON - AlA  £11 ThE AMERICAN INSTITLTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1235 NEW YORK AVE N W, WASHINGTON DC 20006-5292



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 OF 3)

PROJECT NAME COLLINS CONTRACTOI IHC Construction Companies LLC DATE: 8/17/2011
PBC PROJECT #: 1523
JOB LOCATION Collins Campus Renovations
OWNER PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO [APLLICATION FOR PAYMENT # 4 PERIOD TO: 8/19/2011
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS
COUNTY OF KANE )
The affiant, Alan L. Orosz first being duty sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is _Chief Financial Officer  for the CONTRACTOR NAME.
a(n) _IHC Construction Companies, LLC corporation, and duly authorized to make this Affidavit on behalf of said corporation and for him/herself individually;
that he/she is well acquainted with the facts ser forth herein and that said corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner,
under Contract No. __ 1523 , dated the __ 29th day of August 20 __ 11 , for the General construction on the following project:
Project Name Collins Campus Renovations - PBC #1523
Project Address 1 1313 S. Sacramento Dr., Chicago, IL
Project Address 2
That the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment $ $1,014,971.66 under the terms of said Contract;
That, for the purpose of said Contract the following persons have been contracted with, and have furnished and prepared materials,
equipment, supplies , and services for, and have done labor on said improvement;
That the respective amounts set forth opposite their names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respectively;
That, line work for which payment has been requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges and expenses of any kind
whatsoever and in full compliance with the Contract Documents and the requirements of said Owner under them;
That this statement is a full, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore paid to each of them
for such labor, materials, equipment, supplies and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work, as stated:
1 2 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8 9 10 11 12
Csl Subcontractor Name (Title Description) Original Contract Change Adjusted Contract % | - Work Completed----- PREVIOUS NET AMOUNT | REMAINING TO
Designation |Subcontractor Address Amount Orders Amount COMPL PREVIOUS CURRENT TOTAL RETAINAGE BILLING DUE BILL
100 02a/02b - Excavation & Site Demo, Lanscaping $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ o $ - $ o $ o
105 Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping, Inc (SGL) $ 353,300.00 | $ - $ 353,300.00 | 50.07%| $  41,400.00 [ $ 135510.00 [ $ 176,910.00 | $ 17,691.00 | $ 37,260.00 | $ 121,959.00 [ $ 194,081.00
106 10624 S Torrance Ave $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
107 Chicago, IL 60617 $ - $ - |s $ $ $ $ - |s - |8 - $ -
200 02e - Environmental / Asbestos Abatement $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ o $ - $ o $ o
205 The Luse Companies $ 76,000.00 | $ - $ 76,000.00 [ 100.00%| $  70,870.00 |$  5,130.00 | $ 76,000.00 | $ 7,600.00| $ 63,783.00 [ $  4,617.00 | $ 7,600.00
206 2050 N 15th Ave $ - $ - s - $ - $ - s - s - s - |8 - $ -
207 Melrose Park, IL 60160 $ - $ - $ $ $ $ $ ° $ - $ ° $ °
300 02f - Environmental Fluid Removal / Material Testing $ - $ - $ - $ - $ $ - $ o $ - $ o $ o
305 R.W. Collins $ 2,500.00 | $ - $ 2,500.00 | 100.00%| $ 2,500.00 | $ $  250000| $ 25000 $ 225000 |$ - s 250.00
306 7225 W 66th Street $ - $ - s - $ - $ $ - s - s - |8 - $ -
307 Chicago, IL 60638 $ - $ - |s $ $ $ $ - |s - |8 - $ -
400 02g - Asphalt Paving $ - $ - $ - $ $ $ $ o $ - $ o $ o
405 Beverly Asphalt Paving Co. $ 4,300.00 | $ - $ 4,300.00 $ $ $ $ - $ - $ - $ 4,300.00
406 1514 W. Pershing Rd $ - $ - $ - $ $ $ $ o $ - $ o $ o
407 Chicago, IL 60609 $ - $ - |s $ $ $ $ - |s - |s - $ -
500 02h - Concrete Cutting & Removal $ - $ - $ - $ - $ $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
505 Litgen Concrete Cutting & Coring Company $ 7,800.00 | $ - $ 7,800.00 48.14%| $ 3,755.00 | $ $ 3,755.00 | $ 37550 | $ 3,379.50 | $ - $ 4,420.50
506 1020 Nerge Rd $ - $ - $ - $ - $ $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
507 Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 $ - $ - $ $ $ $ $ ° $ - $ ° $ °
600 03a - Concrete $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
605 ARC Underground, Inc $ 127,500.00 | $ - $ 127,500.00 [ 84.75%| $  12,125.00 | $ 95,927.75| $ 108,052.75|$ 10,805.28 | $ 10,912.50 [ $ 86,334.98 | $  30,252.53
606 2114 W Thomas St $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
607 Chicago, IL 60622 $ - $ - |3 $ $ $ $ - |s - |8 - $ -




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (2 OF 3)

Csl Subcontractor Name (Title Description) Original Contract Change Adjusted Contract % | - Work Completed----- PREVIOUS NET AMOUNT | REMAINING TO
Designation |Subcontractor Address Amount Orders Amount COMPL PREVIOUS CURRENT TOTAL RETAINAGE BILLING DUE BILL
700 03B - Concrete Repairs (Structural) $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ o $ - $ o $ o
705 MBB Enterprises of Chicago, Inc $ 155,000.00 | $ - $ 155,000.00 48.90%( $ 75,800.00 | $ - $ 75800.00$ 7,580.00| $ 6822000 $ o $ 86,780.00
706 3352 W Grand Ave $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
707 Chicago, IL 60651 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ o
800 04a - Masonry $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
805 Namat Construction Company $ 46,900.00 [ $ 8,479.80 | $ 55,379.80 99.19%( $ 38,065.00 [$ 16,86530 | $ 54,930.30|$ 5493.03| $ 3425850 $ 1517877 $ 5,942.53
806 7819 S Claremont Ave $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
807 Chicago, IL 60620 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ o
900 05a - Misc. Metals $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
905 Taquee Architectural Metal Erectors $ 54,290.00 | $ - $ 54,290.00 35.16%| $ 11,040.00 | $ 8,050.00 | $ 19,090.00 | $ 1,909.00 | $ 9,936.00 | $ 7,245.00 | $ 37,109.00
906 6217 S Langley Ave $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
907 Chicago, IL 60637 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ o
1000 05b - SS Short Railing, Flagpoles, Trellis $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ o $ - $ o $ o
1005 Midwest Fence Corporation $ 30,161.00 | $ - $ 30,161.00 [ 100.00%| $ - $ 30,161.00( $ 30,161.00 ($ 3,016.10| $ - $ 2714490 ( $ 3,016.10
1006 900 N Kedzie $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1007 Chicago, IL 60651 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ o
1100 06a - General Trades $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
1105 H & P Contractor Inc $ 208,458.00 | $ - $ 208,458.00 [ 100.00%| $ 158,083.00 [ $ 50,375.00 | $ 208,458.00 | $ 20,845.80 | $ 142,274.70 [ $ 4533750 | $ 20,845.80
1106 2945 N Sacremento $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
1107 Chicago, IL 60618 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ o
1200 06b - Casework / solid surface tops $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ o $ - $ o $ o
1205 KBI Custom Case, Inc $ 65,000.00 | $ - $ 65,000.00 [ 100.00%]| $ 61,553.88 | $ 3,446.12 | $ 65,000.00 | $ 6,500.00 | $ 5539849 | $ 3,10151 | $ 6,500.00
1206 12406 Hansen Rd $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
1207 Hebron, IL 60034 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ o
1300 07a - Foam Insulation $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
1305 Wilkin Insulation Co $ 19,800.00 | $ - $ 19,800.00 | 100.00%| $ 19,800.00 | $ - $ 19,800.00 ($ 1,980.00| $ 17,820.00 | $ o $ 1,980.00
1306 501 W. Carboy Rd. $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
1307 Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ & $ ° $ - $ ° $ °
1400 08a - Curtainwall / Aluminum / Glass / Glazing $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1405 Glass Designers, Inc. $ 36,000.00 | $ - $ 36,000.00 | 100.00%| $ - $ 36,000.00 [ $ 36,000.00 [$ 3,600.00 | $ - $ 32,400.00 | $ 3,600.00
1406 10123 S Torrence Av $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ® $ ° $ - $ ° $ °
1407 Chicago, IL 60617 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1500 09b - Ceramic Tile & WP Membrane $ - $ - $ - 0.00%| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ° $ °
1599 09b - Ceramic Tile & WP Membrane - Not Let $ - $ - $ - 0.00%| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ° $ °
1600 09b-1 - Terrazzo Repairs & Ceramic $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1605 Q.C. Enterprises $ 27,140.00 | $ - $ 27,140.00 | 100.00%| $ 15,673.00 | $ 11,467.00 | $ 27,140.00 | $ 2,71400( $ 1410570 $ 10,320.30 | $ 2,714.00
1606 2722 S Hillock Ave $ - $ - $ = $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1607 Chicago, IL 60608 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1700 09¢/09d - Resilient Flooring / Carpet $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1705 Superior Floor Covering $ 47,000.00 | $ - $ 47,000.00 72.88%| $ 34,251.55 | $ - $ 34,25155|$ 342516 $ 3082639 | $ 001 $ 16,173.61
1706 14500 S Western Ave $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ® $ ° $ - $ ° $ °
1707 Posen, IL 60469 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ > $ o $ - $ ° $ °
1800 09e - Paint & Coatings $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1805 Vision Painting & Decorating Services Inc $ 48,100.00 | $ - $ 48,100.00 0.00%| $ 30,555.00 | $ 17,545.00 | $ 48,100.00 | $ 4,810.00 | $ 27,499.50 | $ 15,790.50 | $ 4,810.00
1806 11906 S. Michigan $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1807 Chicago, IL 60628 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1900 10a - Operable Wall Partitions $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
1905 Hufcor Chicago, Inc. $ 10,400.00 | $ - $ 10,400.00 | 100.00%| $ - $ 10,400.00 [ $ 10,400.00 [ $ 1,040.00 | $ - $ 9,360.00 | $ 1,040.00
1906 102 Fairbank St $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ® $ ° $ - $ ° $ °
1907 Addison, IL 60101 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ° $ -
2000 11a - Stage Rigging & Orchestra Shell $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
2005 Chicago Spotlight, Inc. $ 138,000.00 | $ - $ 138,000.00 96.38%| $ 89,000.00 [ $ 44,000.00 | $ 133,000.00 | $ 13,300.00 | $ 80,100.00 [ $ 39,600.00 | $ 18,300.00
2006 1658 West Carroll St $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ® $ ° $ - $ ° $ °
2007 Chicago, IL 60612 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
2100 12a - Window Treatments $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ® $ ° $ - $ ° $ °
2105 Indecor $ 7,000.00 | $ - $ 7,000.00 0.00%| $ - $ - $ = $ - $ - $ = $ 7,000.00
2106 5009 N Winthrop Ave $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
2107 Chicago, IL 60640 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 OF 3)

Csl Subcontractor Name (Title Description) Original Contract Change Adjusted Contract % | - Work Completed----- PREVIOUS NET AMOUNT | REMAINING TO
Designation |Subcontractor Address Amount Orders Amount COMPL PREVIOUS CURRENT TOTAL RETAINAGE BILLING DUE BILL
2200 13b - Swimming Pool $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2205 B&E Aquatics, Inc. $ 239,300.00 | $ - $ 239,300.00 96.68%( $ 170,14863 | $ 61,21542 | $ 231,364.05 | $ 23,136.41 | $ 153,133.77| $ 55093.88 | $ 31,072.36
2206 826 Weston Ct $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2207 Elburn, IL 60119 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ o
2300 15a - Plumbing $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2305 Plumbing Systems Inc (PSI) $ 38,500.00 | $ - $ 38,500.00 [ 100.00%]| $ 30,200.00 | $ 8,300.00 | $ 38,500.00 |$ 3,850.00 | $ 27,180.00 | $ 7,470.00 | $ 3,850.00
2306 PO Box 23088 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ = $ = $ - $ = $ =
2307 Chicago, IL 60623 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ o
2400 15b - HVAC & Controls $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2405 Flo-Tech Mechanical Systems, Inc $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2406 1304 National Ave $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2407 Addison, IL 60101 $ - $ - $ o $ - $ - $ = $ = $ - $ = $ =
2410 HVAC $ 182,500.00 | $ - $ 182,500.00 75.15%( $  137,150.00 | $ - $ 137,150.00 [ $ 13,715.00 | $ 123,435.00 | $ o $ 59,065.00
2415 Controls $ 100,000.00 | $ - $ 100,000.00 80.00%( $ 80,000.00 | $ - $ 80,000.00 ($ 8,000.00| $ 72,000.00 | $ o $ 28,000.00
2420 Test & Balance $ 2,500.00 | $ - $ 2,500.00 0.00%| $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ 2,500.00
2500 16a - Electrical & Low Voltage / Communications $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ o $ - $ o $ o
2505 JM Polcurr, Inc. $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2506 10127 W Roosevelt Rd $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2507 Westchester, IL 60154 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2510 Electrical $ 775,000.00 | $ - $ 775,000.00 95.56%( $ 604,890.00 | $ 135,690.00 [ $ 740,580.00 | $ 74,058.00 | $ 544,401.00 | $ 122,121.00 | $ 108,478.00
2515 Security $ 25,000.00 | $ - $ 25,000.00 96.00%( $ 12,000.00 | $ 12,000.00 [ $ 24,000.00 [ $ 2,400.00 | $ 10,800.00 | $ 10,800.00 | $ 3,400.00
2520 Fire alarm $ 30,000.00 | $ - $ 30,000.00 [ 100.00%]| $ 18,000.00 | $ 12,000.00 [ $ 30,000.00 [ $ 3,000.00 | $ 16,200.00 | $ 10,800.00 | $ 3,000.00
2525 Low Voltage $ 422,000.00 | $ - $ 422,000.00 78.34%| $ 5,300.00 | $ 325,310.00 [ $ 330,610.00 [ $ 33,061.00 | $ 4,770.00 | $ 292,779.00 | $ 124,451.00
2530 Intercom $ 73,000.00 | $ - $ 73,000.00 [ 100.00%]| $ 54,000.00 [$ 19,000.00 | $ 73,000.00 |$ 7,300.00| $ 48,600.00 [ $ 17,100.00 | $ 7,300.00
2600 Mobilization $ 31,967.00 | $ - $ 31,967.00 [ 100.00%]| $ 31,967.00 | $ - $ 31,967.00 ($ 3,196.70| $ 28,770.30 | $ o $ 3,196.70
2650 Material Testing $ 10,000.00 | $ - $ 10,000.00 41.87%( $ - $ 4,187.00 [ $ 4,187.00 [ $ 41870 [ $ - $ 3,768.30 | $ 6,231.70
2700 NOT LET $ - $ - $ o #DIV/O!| $ - $ - $ o $ o $ - $ o $ o
2800 Final Cleaning $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ S $ o $ - $ o $ o
2805 Chicago Contrustion Specialties, Inc. $ 26,395.00 | $ - $ 26,395.00 58.69%| $ - $ 1549000 | $ 15,490.00 | $ 1,549.00 | $ - $ 13,941.00 | $  12,454.00
2806 1697 W. Imperial Court $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ R

Subtotal Subcontractor Costs $ 3,420,811.00 | $ 8,479.80 [ $  3,429,290.80 83.58%| $ 1,808,127.06 | $1,058,069.59 | $2,866,196.65 | $286,619.67 | $1,627,314.35 | $ 952,262.64 | $ 849,713.82
4000 General Conditions $ 311,775.00 | $ (8,479.80)( $ 303,295.20 69.14%( $ 161,190.52 | $ 48,507.78 | $ 209,698.30 | $ 20,969.83 [ $ 145,071.47 [ $ 43,657.00 [ $ 114,566.73
4100 Construction Contingency $ 500,000.00 | $ - $ 500,000.00 0.00%| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 500,000.00
4200 DVS Camera & Hardware Allowance $ 155,000.00 | $ - $ 155,000.00 | 100.00%| $  155,000.00 | $ - $ 155,000.00 [ $ 15,500.00 | $ 139,500.00 | $ o $ 15,500.00
4205 Site Work Allowance $ 25,000.00 | $ - $ 25,000.00 0.00%| $ - $ - $ = $ - $ - $ = $ 25,000.00
4210 Additional Environmental Allowance $ 50,000.00 | $ - $ 50,000.00 0.00%| $ - $ - $ - $ ° $ - $ - $  50,000.00
4215 Concrete Structural Repairs Allowance $ 25,000.00 | $ - $ 25,000.00 0.00%| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $  25,000.00
4300 Bonds $ 32,572.00 | $ - $ 32,572.00 | 100.00%| $ 32,572.00 | $ - $ 3257200 ($ 3,257.20| $ 29,31480 | $ - $ 3,257.20
4350 Contractor Overhead & Profit $ 86,439.00 | $ - $ 86,439.00 69.14%| $ 38,595.01 | $ 21,16891| $ 59,763.92|$ 5976.39| $ 3473551 | $ 19,052.02 | $ 32,651.47

Sub-Total General Conditions, Contingency, Allowances,

OH&pP $ 1,185,786.00 | $ (8,479.80)| $  1,177,306.20 | 38.82%| $ 387,357.53 | $ 69,676.69 | $ 457,034.22 | $ 4570342 | $ 348621.78|$  62,709.02 [ $ 765975.40

TOTAL BASE AGREEMENT $ 4,606,597.00 | $ o $ 4,606,597.00 72.14%| $2,195,484.59 | $1,127,746.28 | $3,323,230.87 | $332,323.09 [ $1,975,936.13 | $1,014,971.66 | $ 1,615,689.22




CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (2 OF 2)

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $4,606,597.00 WORK COMPLETED TO DATE (Col. 7) $3,323,230.87
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 TOTAL RETAINED (Col. 9) $332,323.09
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $4,606,597.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED (Col. 8 - Col. 9) $2,990,907.78
CREDITS TO CONTRACT PREVIOUSLY PAID (Col. 10) $1,975,936.12
ADJUSTED TOTAL CONTRACT $4,606,597.00 NET AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT (Col. 11) $1,014,971.66

These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontracts, suppliers workers and employees
no as enlarging or allering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents;

that suppliers of materials services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all signified sublevels thereof) are being currently paid;

that the Waivers of Lien submitted herewith by affiant for affiant and each of the aforesaid persons are true, correct and genuine;

that each and every Waiver of Lien was delivered unconditionally.

that there is no claim either legai or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien;

that said Waivers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents

acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or arising out of the work;

that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and materials

for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could be filed;

that neither the partial payment for any part thereof has been assigned;

that said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payment that

have been made to said Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,

that said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO that amount or amounts so paid; and
that if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor will refund the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and reasonable attorney's fees.

Signed K&y— /4 - O\ Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2 IM\ day of%ﬁﬁo )]

(to be signed by the President or Vice President)

Print Name: %,r‘) W.DOrosz Mﬁﬂ’w Q ,j—uaCJD/\

) Notary Public Y
Tl Oved Evroraad O er My Commission Expires O ' OLIRIC

MAY 2010

-~ S AAAAANAAAA

VY YV NAAAAANANC T

ANAAANFY

’ OFFICIAL SEAL

3 ELIZABETH A TUCKER
: NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOI
1 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/09/1

A AAAAAAAAAAAAAN
AAAAAANAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAS
ARSI

ARNAN
AAAINIIY

AN
7>

A ARAAAANA

AAANANNS

w

107



	Binder1.pdf
	PA_PBC_BAT_PA00004rev_20110818
	PA_PBC_BAT_PA00004_20110818.pdf
	PA_PBC_BAT_PA00004rev_20110818
	EXHIBIT B-1





